
             

 

2025-2026 Student Academic Calendar 

Board Approved 07-29-24 
 

Students’ First Day of School Monday, August 11, 2025 

Labor Day/Non-Student Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

End of 1st Grading Period Friday, October 09, 2025 

Fall Break  Friday, October 10, 2025 

Fall Break Monday, October 13, 2025 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28, 2025 

Students Return to School Monday, December 1, 2025 

End of 2nd Grading Period/1st Semester Thursday, December 18, 2025 

Winter Break/Non-Student Days Friday, December 19, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 

Non-Student Day Monday, January 5, 2026 

Students Return to School Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Martin Luther King, Jr./Non-Student Day Monday, January 19, 2026 

Presidents’ Day/Non-Student Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

End of 3rd Grading Period Friday, March 13, 2026 

Spring Break/Non-Student Days Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20, 2026 

Non-Student Day Monday, March 23, 2026 

Students Return to School Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Non-Student Day Monday, April 6, 2026 

Last Day of School 
End of 4th Grading Period/2nd Semester 

Friday, May 22, 2026 

  

 

Early Release 

 

2025:  8/29, 11/21, 12/18 

2026: 1/16, 2/13, 3/13, 4/3, 5/22 


